P 28 034 © brembo

AFTERMARKET

. 148.7
Pads technical data
—
WVA Width
23729, 24090, 24091 148,7 mm
7,3}
Thickness Height b
17 mm 58,5 mm
23729
Braking system Wear indicator
NSN (+) With wear indicator
L,
‘\@ — _-'-—©'
@ brembo
Compatible vehicles
ACURA
Model Type Kw Year
TL 3.2 165 10/98 09/03
TL 3.2Type S 191 06/01 09/03
TL (UC.) 3.2 190 08/05 12/08
TL (UC_) 328 198 10/03 12/08
TL (UC.) 3.5 210 11/06 11/12
TSX (CL) 2.0 Vtec 152 10/05 12/08
HONDA

Model Type Kw Year



CIVIC IX Saloon (FB, FG)
CIVIC VIl Hatchback (EU, EP, EV)
CIVIC VII Saloon (ES)
CIVIC VII Saloon (ES)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CIVIC VIII Saloon (FD, FA)
CROSSROAD

ODYSSEY (RB_)
ODYSSEY (RB_)
SHUTTLE (RA)
STEPWGN (DBA-RG_)
STEPWGN (DBA-RG_)
STREAM

STREAM

STREAM (RN)

STREAM (RN)

HONDA (DONGFENG)
Model

CIVIC VIII

CIVIC VIII

CIVIC VIII

CIvIC VIl

SPIRIOR

HONDA (GAC)

Model

ACCORD VII

ACCORD VII

ACCORD VII

ACCORD VII

1.8

2.0 i Sport
1.6

1.8

1.3

1.6

1.6

1.8

1.8

2.0
2.0i-VTEC Type R
1.8i-VTEC
24

24

3.0

2.0
24ZFF
1.8 Vtec
2.0 Vtec
1.7 16V

2.016V

Type

1.3 Hybrid
1.8

1.8

2.0

24

Type
2.0
24
24

3.0

104

118

84

103

85

92

84

103

103

114

165

103

118

140

154

114

119

103

110

92

115

Kw

70

103

104

114

133

Kw

110

119

125

177

02/12 -

09/01 09/05

02/01 09/05

02/01 09/05

02/06 -

01/12 -

09/05 -

02/06 -

09/05 02/12

02/06 02/12

08/07 09/10

02/07 08/10

10/03 -

10/05 -

10/97 06/04

10/05 09/09

10/05 09/09

10/05 -

10/05 -

05/01 -

05/01 -

Year

01/09 -

04/06 -

10/11 -

10/11 -

07/09 -

Year

01/03 12/07

01/03 12/07

01/03 12/07

01/03 12/07



ACCORD VIII

ACCORD VIII

ACCORD VIII

ODYSSEY MPV
ODYSSEY MPV

NISSAN

Model

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

JUKE (F15)

PULSAR Hatchback (C13)
PULSAR Hatchback (C13)
PULSAR Hatchback (C13)
SENTRA VII (B17)
SYLPHY Il Saloon (B17)
SYLPHY Il Saloon (B17)
TEANA Il (J32)

TEANA Il (J32)

TEANA Il (J32)

TEANA Il (J32)

TEANA Il (J33)

TIIDA Hatchback (C12)
TIIDA Hatchback (C12)

TIIDA Saloon (C12)

OE Part number

Compatible OE codes

2.0
24
3.5
2.4

2.4

Type

1.2 DIG-T

1.5 dCi

1.6

1.6

1.6 DIG-T

1.6 DIG-T 4x4

1.6 DIG-T NISMO

1.6 DIG-T NISMO 4x4
1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS
1.6 DIG-T NISMO RS 4x4
1.2 DIG-T

1.5 dCi

1.6 DIG-T

1.6

1.6

1.8

2.0

2.3

25

3.5

2.5 (L33L, L33R, L33T)
1.6

1.6

1.6

115

132

206

118

133

Kw

85

81

69

86

140

140

147

147

160

157

85

81

140

86

85

96

100

127

134

183

127

140

85

85

03/08 -

01/08 -

03/08 -

03/05 08/09

08/09 -

Year

05/14 -

06/10 -

01/13 -

06/10 -

06/10 -

06/10 -

03/13 07/14

02/13 07/14

08/14 -

08/14 -

10/14 -

10/14 -

02/15 -

08/14 -

08/12 -

08/12 -

02/13 09/13

07/08 09/13

07/08 09/13

07/08 09/13

09/13 -

02/13 -

08/12 -

08/11 -



ACURA

ACURA

ACURA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

45022S0KA12

45022SEPAO1

45022SEPA11

45022S0KA01

45022S6EE50

45022S7AEQ0

45022S7AES50

45022SJFEO0

45022SNBEOO

45022SNBEO1

45022SNNMO00

45022S73G00

45022TROEOO

45022TROEO1

45022TROEO2

45022TROES0

45022TROES51



